Arden’s, Cheddar Cheese Twists, 125g

~ Cheddar cheese puﬂ pastry twists R

 Ingredients: Wheat Flout, BUTTER (Milkl
. {28%, CHEDDAR CHEESE [Mitk} {10%}, Hsﬂt
' Satt; Skimmed Milk Faﬁﬁer Sk, 'ffast
Barley Malt Flour, Sugar. "
“1Atlergy Advice For 3tiugens mcimimg
cereals contaiming atutm se ingredients
inbold. - :

Store in 3 cood dry place.
Best Before End: see top of pack.
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of which saturates  17.5¢ 1.4g
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Yorkshire Popcorn, Salt & Sweet Popcorn, 40g

Salt & Sweet Popcorn

‘ | ingredisnts : Poppied Corn Kernals
Typical Nutritional Vuluas  Rapeseed Oil, Sugar (Demerars Sugar
Per100g 50%, White Sugar 50%), Sea Salt

Energy ¢030kj  For allergens see ingredients in [Sul8)

Fat 487 keal Suitable for Vegetarians
23.79  No artificial flavours or colours
of which saturates 1.89g  May contain unpopped kerals & sugar
Carbohydraty 47509 crystals
of whiich st gars 19.20g
Dietary Fitra 18.70g
Protein 8.10g
Salt <0.1g

40 ¢grams e

YOF ¥ SHIRE POPZORN produced by YORKSHIRE CRISPS

Ul I

0600827713812
STCRE IN A COOL DRY PLACE

Consume once opened

Border Biscuits, Light & Chocolatey Viennese Whirls, 150g

. Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Calcium, lron, Niacin, Thiamin}, Mitk Chocolate (22%) : }
- {Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, ¥hey (Milk) Powder, Lactose, ¢
- Emuisifier: Soya Lecithin), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Paim, Rapeseed), Butter, c_omnmr
. Skimmed Mitk Powder, Free Range Whoie Egg Powder, Natural F!munng, Ramﬂg

. Agents (Disedium Diphosphate, Sodium Carbonate), Salt. ST e s ._,

« Allergy Advice: For allergens, mcluding cereals conta:r;mg gluten, see ingredients in
" beld Alsa may contain traces of nut and sesame seeds, . ,_&hm%: <9 34
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Cotswold Gourmet, Milk Chocolate Pudding Bar, 100g

OCOLATE WITH FRUITS

AR e T g .
gut!er, Whole MILK Pmd;r‘. Coma
Raising, Non Hydrogenated Sunfiower
Raisins {Cottonseed Qit), W :
Sunflower Oil), Emulerﬁer SOYA B
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